ITEM NO. DRIVER - 11403
Technical Specifications
Dimension
LED power supply exclusively designed for LED lamps.
It is a switch mode power supply with 350mA constant output current.
LEDHEP350-MINI F R O M  S O U R C E  T O  S I T E
Output
Dimming Options Switched
Type Constant Current
Constant Current Region 3-12V
Output Voltage 17VDC Max
Output Current 350mA
Output Power 4W Max
Input
Input Voltage 90-264V
Input Frequency 50-60Hz
Power Factor >0.4
Efficiency >78%
Inrush Current 60A at 230 VAC
No Load Power Consumption <0.3W
Protection
Short Circuitge Hiccup mode, recovers automatically after fault condition is removed
Overload >110% rated output power Hiccup mode, recovers automatically after fault condition is
removed
Environment Ta -20-+50˚C Max
Safety &
EMC
Safety EN61347-1, EN61347-2-13, UL8750, IP66
EMC Emisson EN55015, EN61000-3-2, FCC Part 15
EMC Immunity EN61547
Configurator Category  04.DRIVERS
Product Variant Code  350MA DRIVER
Installation   REMOTE
IP Rating    IP66